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PRICE

ARMSTRONG
COMPLEX LITIGATION

Jacob M. Tubbs

1919 Cahaba Road

Birmingham, AL 35223
(205) 208-4202

jacob@pricearmstrong.com

December 13, 2022

Heidi Lahteenmaa, D.O.

h.lahteenmaa@gmail.com

Re: Teladoc Health, Inc.

Dear Dr. Lahteenmaa,

CONTRACT FOR LIMITED LEGAL REPRESENTATION

We are pleased that you wish to retain Price Armstrong LLC to represent you in pursuing
a qui tam False Claims Act case against Teladoc Health, Inc., and any other related defendants.

The purpose of this agreement is to confirm our engagement as counsel and to provide

certain information concerning our fee arrangement and other terms that will govern our

relationship. Although we do not wish to be overly formal in our relationship with you, we have

found it a helpful practice to confirm with our clients the nature and terms of our representation.

Our engagement may be terminated at will by either of us, subject to payment of all fees for
services performed and costs advanced through the date of termination, according to the terms

outlined below.

CONTINGENCY FEE AGREEMENT

This agreement will explain our terms for a contingency fee arrangement. Under

contingency fee arrangement, our firm will bear all of the costs and expenses of pursuing any
whistleblower action or award on your behalf and will be compensated on the following basis:

a

1. In the event the United States elects to intervene in the case AND the case is resolved

prior to trial, our firm will receive up to 45% of your share of the government's gross recovery;

2. In the event the United States at any point elects not to intervene in the case or the case

is unsealed due to the United States' failure to make an intervention decision, or in the event the

case proceeds to trial, our firm reserves the right to either decline further pursuit of the matter or

to proceed with the case on a 50% contingency fee arrangement; and
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3. In the event that attorneys' fees under the False Claims Act are awarded by the Court or

by negotiated settlement, such fees will be paid to Price Armstrong as actual time incurred
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3. In the event that attorneys' fees under the False Claims Act are awarded by the Court or

by negotiated settlement, such fees will be paid to Price Armstrong as actual time incurred

prosecuting the case in addition to the contingent fee above. Price Armstrong may negotiate its

hourly attorney's fees with the defendants and/or related entities separately from your share ofthe

government's gross recovery and the associated contingency fee and you will not be entitled to

any portion of those fees.

Confidentiality

We have discussed and you understand and acknowledge that the fact of our engagement,

the facts underlying our representation, and any case we investigate or file resulting from our
engagement must remain strictly confidential throughout the duration of our representation until

we notify you otherwise. You understand and acknowledge that you must not discuss this case

with anyone outside Price Armstrong and the counsel, agents, and investigators for the United
States government unless we instruct you otherwise. You further understand and acknowledge that
doing so could jeopardize this case and subject you to potential civil or criminal sanctions.

Engagement for Civil Oui Tam Suit, Not For Any Other Matter

You have contacted our firm for the purpose of filing a civil qui tam suit under the Federal

False Claims Act and any applicable state laws as a whistleblower to expose fraud that you

discovered in relation to the defendants. Our discussions have included the disclosure of possible
violations of federal, state or local laws.

Our firm will be representing you in the civil aspects of your qui tam case only. Our firm

is not retained to represent you in whatever other legal matters that may exist between you and the
defendants.

toIt is our intention, with authority from you, as evidenced by your signature below,
contact the United States Attorney General and disclose the related information provided by you.

We will disclose all related information truthfully and completely.

By signing this Agreement, you acknowledge that you have knowingly and voluntarily
agreed to disclose your knowledge and information of potential fraud to the United States Attorney

and that you have engaged Price Armstrong for this purpose in connection with your civil qui tam
suit.

Other Potential Lawsuits

You understand and agree that Price Armstrong may simultaneously represent other
plaintiffs against the same defendant(s) on other claims and hereby grant us permission to do so.

The existence ofother actions against the same defendants may not be disclosed under the Federal

False Claims Acts. Should any conflict of interest arise due to Price Armstrong's representation of

other parties against the same defendants, then you agree to waive such conflict or hire additional

counsel to represent you for the limited purpose of resolving any issues affected by such conflict
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and that the cost of such representation shall be borne by you without diminishing the amount of

our firm's contingent fee as outlined above.

Non-Intervention
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and that the cost of such representation shall be borne by you without diminishing the amount of

our firm's contingent fee as outlined above.

Non-Intervention

Should the Government decline to intervene in this qui tam case, we reserve the right to

either decline further pursuit of the matter or to proceed with the case. Should our firm decline to

proceed after a government declination and you successfully pursue the case with or without

another attorney, Price Armstrong would continue to retain the rights to the fees and expenses

described in numbered paragraph 3 above.

By executing this agreement, you expressly grant authority to Price Armstrong, LLC to

determine which whistleblower claims to pursue and expressly grant Price Armstrong the final
decision-making authority regarding all matters of discovery and procedure. You further grant
authority to Price Armstrong, LLC to settle any claims on any terms that may be approved or
acceptable to the United States and you expressly acknowledge that the United States has the

power to settle any qui tam claims under the False Claims Act over your objection, provided you
are given a hearing and a determination by a court that the settlement is fair, adequate, and

reasonable under all the circumstances. Accordingly, you expressly agree not to object to any
reasonable settlement recommended to you by Price Armstrong, LLC and approved by the United
States.

In the event there is no recovery, either in settlement or after trial, you would owe our firm

nothing.

If the terms described above are satisfactory to you, please so indicate by signing this
agreement. We are grateful for the opportunity to work with you in connection with this matter,
and we look forward to a mutually satisfactory relationship.

DocuSigned by:

Heidi Lahteenmaa
9BA0710DEF6487

Heidi Lahteenmaa

DocuSigned by:

Jacolo tubbs
-6E21C88F56E047E

12/13/2022
Dated:

Jacob Tubbs

Price Armstrong, LLC

Dated: 12/13/2022



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

The Xfinity gateway was Offline most of the time for extended time periods as per my app. So why was I getting a bill at 

all? And if it was offline, then how is Arris working by itself and who is paying for that? Me I am sure. Well, I asked Xfinity  

to fix it, but the guy they sent over ran out of here and refused to fix anything saying "this place spooks me!", as he could 

not figure out the cable/router/modem issues and seeing how they worked “on their own”.  

 

Exhibits 7 



 

 
 

 

L N 

Sep 4, 2024 

There is a free condo bulk Xfinity cable in my apartment. Not sure why the entire LeChateau Bulk unsecure public 

internet cable line was placed, and currently still is, in my apartment. Both Xfinity and the condo manager refuse to 

remove it. Yet somehow. I was still paying ~$170/month for Xfinity "private" cable internet.  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

May 29, 2024

COMCAST

Federal Communications Commission

Consumer and Governmental Affairs Bureau

Consumer Inquiries and Complaints Division

45 L Street NE

Washington, DC 20554

Re: Dr. Heidi Lahteenmaa

3540 S Ocean Boulevard Apt E805

Palm Beach, FL 33480

File Number: 7005488

Response Type: NOIC-Notice of Informal Complaint

May 3, 2024Date of Notice:

To the Commission:

This letter is in response to the above-referenced complaint submitted to the Commission by Dr.

Heidi Lahteenmaa.

Comcast was unable to substantiate the concerns raised by Dr. Lahteenmaa.

A Comcast Customer Security Assurance technician made several attempts to contact Dr.

Lahteenmaa to advise her of the aforementioned information and address any other concerns.

Unfortunately, all attempts were unsuccessful. In order to properly address Dr. Lahteenmaa's

concerns, successful contact with her is necessary. The technician left a message with her direct

contact information should Dr. Lahteenmaa have further questions regarding this matter.

I am providing a copy of this letter to Dr. Lahteenmaa so that she can contact me with any additional

questions or concerns she may have regarding this matter.

Sincerely,

Comcast Customer Security Assurance

(844) 963-0265

cc: Heidi Lahteenmaa

www.comcastcorporation.com



 

 

 
 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

The Xfinity cable line in my apartment was split in summer of 2022, in my absence and without my approval or 

knowledge. Not only did they place a splitter on it, but they also assigned me with a Bulk cable line instead of the 

personal and private cable line, and to date refuse to remove it. The condo manager Russell says Xfinity must do it, and 

Xfinity says Russell must authorize it so I eventually gave up and started battling something else        

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Still to date 11/21/24 have the bulk line in my apartment. Why is this is what I'd like to know.  

 



 
 

L N 

Sep 4, 2024 

I’m not sure how I ended up with this many Xfinity accounts. One of them is bulk, I suppose, and is still installed. My 

cellphone currently automatically logs into some bulk account. In addition, there was a splitter installed to my Xfinity 

cable, in my absence in the summer of 2022.  

 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I was never allowed to open those "Legal and Order" agreements 



 

 

 
 

07/26/25   

Not sure why there was Iphone on my Xfinity account, per this screenshot. How is that even possible?  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I was attacked by numerous bots I assume in Dec - Jan 2022, and they'd suddenly show up on my Wi-Fi network between 

9 pm - 9 am and would prevent me from logging on to Teladoc site.  

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I often did notes till midnight, and the last thing you want to deal with in the 

morning is resetting routers, every single day before work so I tried to get them out 

of my computer systems.  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

This fighting went on for at least a month. Bots disappeared in the morning around 

9 am.  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I spent numerous days fighting with the hackers over my router, but they would 

always change the password before I could block their entry to the system, and 

then they'd change the password and lock me out. At that point I'd have to reset it 

to factory settings and start all over. So, I called Xfinity for help but again they were 

completely worthless. I told the lady from Philippines I believe, to change the 

password quickly to "Taysikuu2023". Apparently, the hackers thought it'd be funny 

to post it on my wifi network as Wifi name.  

 

 

Exhibit 8  
 



 

 

 

 

  

Exhibits 9 

Verizon account currently 

shows 1 inactive user, yet 

bull is like $200/month on 2 

lines. Cell data also works 

on airplane mode.  

 

Yesterday on 07/27/25 my 

map showed the mall is 

closed, yet I went there and 

it was not. They love to 

change my maps and 

intercept transport.  

When I was imprisoned in 

my apartment in 2023, they 

changed the maps. I had 

googled  a finnish 

commerce by my place, and 

since I had no Uber 

(intercepted), I was going to 

walk there. Yet they 

changed the site to 

Commerce + “Male 

Ultracore” med so I never 

went.  



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

FPL does not load suprise suprise  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Many companies I am not able to reach as the "User is Busy", someone just hangs up the 

call or "person is not available" or smt similar. However, they are only busy or there are 

issues when I call from one of my phones. I went to the ATT store in Wellington Mall in 

spring of -24 and told the staff about the issue. I tried to call a legal office in front of him 

on the speakerphone. It does not go through and gets blocked. Yet when he called, with 

his own cell, they picked up immediately. All the ATT staff did was to tell me "we don’t 

really do cybersecurity”. I don’t know why this is happening, so weird! 

 

 
08/31/24  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N Nov 21, 2024 This is a frequent issue with many account. July 26 2025  I was not allowed to login to my accounts with correct 

passwords and usernames  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

More interceptions. Note the black and white laptop screen. It stayed that way for months for some reason.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exhibits 10  



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

C A https://privacy.teams.live.com/ui/en/dataexport

Our services aren't available right now

We're working to restore all services as soon as possible. Please check back soon.
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Exhibit 11 
 

Exhibit 11-A 

 

Exhibit 11-B 

 

Exhibit 11-C 

 

Exhibit 11-D 

 

Exhibit 11-E 

 

Exhibit 11-F 

 



 

 

 

 

07/26/25   

This is a collage made from video taken on March 2, 2024. Why is the Arris working, even though the Xfinity cable is not 

plugged in? You can see the end of it, laying on the floor (red arrow). Arris is plugged in to the living room power source 

only, and is online as I am logged on with my cell. The devices, in some cases, did not even have to be activated, I 

discovered later. Just by plugging them to the power source, they’d work. So, what was I paying Xfinity, hundreds of 

dollars a month, for?  

 

 

 

Exhibit 11-G 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Additionally, in the compartment between the living room and bedroom, there were at least 2 cables. One was going 

downstairs (Exhibit 11-F, 11-H, 11-I, black cable) and was active, despite the LeChateau condo manager Russell telling me 

“it has been completely dead since 2004”. I plugged Arris into it and again it went online. Per Tom, an “older lady lives in 

the apartment underneath mine and never lets anyone in”. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

There was also another cable going to the roof supposedly, although it seemed to turn west towards apartment 804, that 

was abandoned and sold supposedly because of mold. This cable drained hundreds of gallons of liquid smelling like 

sewage, to my apartment. It was also active, despite Russell telling me “it has been completely dead since 2004”. 

Exhibit 11-H 

 

Exhibit 11-I 

 

Exhibit 11-J 

 

Exhibit 11-K 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

See that is not the number they gave me 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Xfinity kept telling me I had modems active on my account, that were not even plugged in or activated. The ones that 

were supposed to be activated, they had no info of. When I made appointments to have Xfinity come over to fix things, 

the appointments got cancelled at the last minute. The ones who made it were Russian, or otherwise shady, and were 

trying to set up the routers for me, asking what passwords I wanted to use. I did not allow this. One of them also ran out 

of my apartment saying "this place spooks me. I'm out of here". I had to go get him from the elevator, grab him by the 

sleeve and walk him back like a child to do his job, but he refused to help and cancelled the appointment.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

This is a chat with Xfinity hackers  

 

  

 



 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Someone leaked hundreds of gallons of likely sewage material, by draining it slowly 

from the roof using the Xfinity cable that was behind the wall with one of the ends 

placed under my rug. At the same time they drilled hoses to the AC cables that 

went to the roof, so u can imagine the stench and the misery in FL heat in the 

summertime. Additionally, they started drilling super loud all day pretty much for 

an entire year on most days, but for some reason they always did it right above my 

apartment.  

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I took samples of the carpet, but I stopped sending it to the labs or getting quotes.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L 

 

 

 

 

 N 

Nov 21, 2024 

It was easily up to 82 every day and I tried to make it go down to 76, but that was 

not happening thanks to the holes in the hoses the gangsters drilled in. I'm on the 

top floor btw.  

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Bluetooth would turn on "by itself" and I supposed this is a blue snarfing ect. 

attack by someone in close proximity unfortunately. I also suspected this, as a new 

printer suddenly appeared on my laptop, and started printing, but I removed it 

and called the cops. This was the initial call to the PB Police in Jan 2023.  

Exhibit 12  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Tons of devices suddenly discovered on Bluetooth, after the  

apartment break in  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

they were never there before. Not that many anyways.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

The "Identity Theft" Pamphlet left for me by the Palm Beach Police when I called them in Jan 2023, after I noticed someone in the close 

proximity to my apartment as tan unknown printer turned on and started printing, and was linked to my laptop/desktop computer 

somehow. Additionally, my Bluetooth toggle kept turning “ON”, in my cellphone on its own. This was after the home invasion, so I really 

felt unsafe. Yet, the Palm Beach Police told me not to buy a gun.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

See under the tape and on the black area by the tape, the lights keep turning on 

briefly spots 00:02, 00:08, 00:13, 00:23 (orange), 00:27, 00:31, 00:36 and more.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Somehow around Jan 23, when I was attacked by this gang, they made my calls 

raddle so bad that I could not continue the phone call. This one is actually pretty 

good acoustically, but most often it was so bad you cannot hear anything, or they 

could not hear me.  

 

Exhibit 13  



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

This was around Jan 2023; one of the older photos  

 

Exhibit 14  



 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I’m not sure what that program is.  

 
ADDITION 07/20/25 “It says bundle installer. I wonder if it has something to do with this  



 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

My laptop turned black and white :(  

 

 
L N 

Sep 4, 2024 

I’m not sure what this is but I believe this is part of the crash/hack report. I have a video of the hacking occurring I real 

life, however the external hard drive wont open.  



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Tracfone kept charging me even though the line had been cancelled like in Jan -23. 

 

 

 
 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Could not login to that account either successfully. 

Exhibit 15  



 

 

 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Who is this other user? The access to my ATT was blocked for pretty much the entire last 2 years (for 702-755-6142 number). On rare occasions I got 

access, and even then, only to certain sections of my account. Phone calls to them would go to Philippines and if I went to the store they'd agree 

with me stating "Yes, you are definitely hacked but there is nothing we can do".  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N Nov 21, 2024 

or maybe they went to someone elses phone is my guess  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

The codes would not come 

 

                                                     

Exhibit 16  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nov 21, 2024 

Beats me. I have had 702-755-6142 for ~2 decades  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

For some reason my bills were extremely high, yet I had no cellphones that worked properly.  

 

UPDATE: As of 07/20/25 this is still the case with Verizon. 0 active users, 1 inactive user, 2 lines  -> bill over $200/month. 

My phone also uses cellular, despite being on airplane mode, and someone moves the screen and turns on toggles as 

witnessed by Sari Aho at the Embassy of Finland, Lisbon Portugal on May 6, 2025 (Exhibit 18).  

Exhibit 17  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I never made these phone calls. These are tied to the Teladoc autodialing 

feature, they added to their platform. Now how did they get access to my, 

then new T-Mobile number 562-969-8573 and tie it to their system remains 

a mystery, but they did.  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I suspect these are blocks in providers' schedules and related to making 

Ghost appointments that drop off at the last minute, when it is too late to 

fill that slot in the schedule.  

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

I have no idea why there are so many identical calls in such a rapid-fire 

pattern.  

 

 

 



 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Not sure what the SIM is about.  

 

July 26, 2025  

I believe someone swapped my SIM and did not let me change it back. This has happened with numerous accounts.  In 

addition, when I cancel a service, but they keep it open unbeknownst to me and use that open account to continue 

hacking.   

 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Then why is my bill so high? 



 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Just like with the ATT, I was not allowed access to this account most of the time, and even if I was able to, I was not given   

full access.  

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

This is regarding the T-Mobile SIM swapped line 561-969-8573.  

 

 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

And what is this number??? I never asked to have 2 numbers. The number they gave me, under someone else’s social 

was the one above (5619698573).  



 

 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

When I called some patients on Teladoc using the auto dialer, it would trigger my phone and duplicate the calls somehow 

even though Teladoc denied the entire time the systems are not connected. Yet somehow Dr. Dainer at Teladoc managed 

to place herself to my called ID.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

When I went to T-Mobile initially in Jan 2023, they refused to give me a phone as my credit was frozen. So, I go back 

home to get the pin and unfreeze the accounts, and return to the store. Still no luck. A week later I get this letter in the 

mail saying basically "no worries just bring this letter to T-Mobile and you'll get a line". I did, not expecting an actual cell 

company would royally screw me over. They gave me a hacked SIM swapped phone, under someone else's SSN, and the 

credit checks were never completed. But what was I supposed to do? Teladoc had already hacked into my old 

7027556142 number, as evidenced by Dr. Dainer on my caller Id. Plus I was surrounded by a hacker gang, so I was out of 



options pretty much. Even the Tracfone I got from Amazon was hacked into, in a nanosecond, so I decided to try this and 

hope for the best. Bad mistake!  



 
 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

My social would never work with these cyber terrorists.  

 



 

  
Exhibit 18  



 

to ongoing retaliation and torment by cyber terrorists, I was forced to leave the United Stated in
January 2025. I traveled around the world in a cruise ship and got off in Lisbon Portugal. PJ is unable

to give me guidance, as was the case with the FBl in the U.S. I am unable to return to the U.S., unless

my security is guaranteed due to fears of being held as a witness in jail, awaiting for a trial. Mafia
would kill me in jail.

I respectfully request that you look into this grave injustice, and if you get this please alert President

Trump, AG Pam Bondi, Mr. Patel and Bongino as I suspect they haven't gotten my messages due to

cyber detention. Please allow guidance by the Finnish government in this extremely difficult
situation.

Thank you,

Dr. Heidi Lahteenmaa, DO

AL

2/2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Not sure who the "Account Owner" suddenly is for my own account at FPL. Beats me 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

It's not my German landlord Roswitha Morgenroth, as we transferred the account to my name when I moved, and I was 

able to login just fine afterwards.  

 

 

Exhibit 19  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

July 26, 2025  

Apple support intercepted. This was early 2023.  

Exhibit 20 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L N 

Nov 21, 2024 

Well here's a nitch for someone as apparently no cybersecurity businesses exist in the entire Lake Worth area!  
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shop.sirinlabs.com
2024

AM

-SHOPIFY

Sorry, this store is currently unavailable.

Explore other stores Startafree trial

Are you the store owner?

Are you having troublegetting into your store?
Try the forgot vour store feature. If you would

like to reactivate your store contact Shopify
sucoorn

Open a new Shopify store

Starta3-day free trial, then continue for

$1/month for the next 3 months.

Sign up now

Check out Shopify Editions

With 100+ product updates, you can be more

productive and creative, and powerful in

commerce than you ever imagined.
Explore latest Editions

Inquiry: Heidi Lahteenmaa Inbox

Lisa Rodriguez Jun 12

to me

Dear Ms. Lahteenmaa,

You recently contacted our office via our website
regarding a possible whistleblower and/or
administrative case matter. Based on the information

provided, we regret to inform you that we cannot

undertake representation in this matter.

We thank you for considering Ratzan Weissman &

Boldt to review this matter. If you have any need in

the future for legal assistance, we hope you will again
consider our firm. You should be aware that the

passage of time might bar you from pursuing
whatever, if any, claim you have in this matter.

Accordingly, because time is always important, we
recommend you immediately contact another firm for

assistance, should you wish to pursue this matter.

In declining to undertake this matter, the firm is not

expressing an opinion on whether you might prevail if

an action is pursued. You should not refrain from

seeking legal assistance from another firm because of

any interpretation you may place on this firm's

decision not to go forward with this matter.

Although we believe this email fully covers all

pertinent matters, should you have any questions,
please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Re. Case 2023-54547

me Jan 24

Inbox

J
Dear Office for Civil Rights, This is my offi...

OCR Mail May 29
Ο

e ...

to me

Thank you for contacting the U.S.
Department of Health and Human

Services, Office for Civil Rights. After
review, we believe this complaint falls

within the jurisdiction of the US

Department of Justice. Information on the

complaint process and the types of

complaints that they are responsible for

can be found at: civilrights.justice.gov/

U.S. Department of Health and Human
Services

Office for Civil Rights (OCR)

From: J Ob <3842job2@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, January 24, 2025 6:45 PM

To: OCR Mail <OCRMail@hhs.gov>

Subject: Re. Case 2023-54547

6:18

DEPARTMENT  OF JUSTICE

大E
D

RAVER

BURE
AU OF INVES

TIGS

We're sorry...

The request has been blocked.

Return to the homepage

AA fbi.gov

LTE 72

U

Hello

UH Paivystys (UM) Mar 2

to me

The secure email link was tested and it worked

normally

https://um.fi/contact-information

With kind regards

24/7 Service center

Ministry for Foreign Affairs of Finland

Helsinki

U
UH Paivystys (UM) Mar 2

Hello The secure email link was tested and...

J
me Mar 2

to UH

...

Please see the attached photo. Why does it
automatically add my email address, and then

you can't remove it and it does not let you send

the secure message with @ sign? Top left in
red.

U

New mess

teid nevay

UH Paivystys (UM) Mar 2

to me

A

From

To

Date

G

postmaster Jan 24

to me

postmaster@oig.hhs.gov

@gmail.com

Jan 24, 2025 at
11:43 PM

Standard encryption (TLS)

Learn more

Translate to English

5

Office 365

Your message to hhstips@oig.hhs.gov couldn't
be delivered.

oig.hhs.gov couldn't confirm that
your message was sent from a

trusted location.

3842job2

Action Required

Office 365oig.hhs.gov

Recipient

DKIM validation error

Mail Delivery Subs... Dec 25, 2024

Delivery incomplete There was a temporar...

Mail Delivery Subs... Dec 26, 2024
M

Delivery incomplete There was a temporar...

Mail Deliver... Dec 27, 2024

M
to me

Message not delivered

There was a problem delivering your

message to

comments@whitehouse.gov. See the

technical details below.

LEARN MORE

5:29

You
5/13/25, 5:45 PM

X

For you Following

41

Barron@_NewsBarron 2m

Soros received over 280 billion US taxpayer

funds in the last 15 yrs. I bet we find it's much

higher in the end.

He uses this money to spread queer ideologies
& overthrow sovereign nations.

Post not sent

We're sorry, we weren't able to send

your post. Would you like to retry or

save this post in drafts?

Go to drafts

Retry

OK

t

Θ

소

The tederal government has been pressuring

Big Tech to censor conservative voices-but

President Trump took action by bringing in Elon

Musk to expose the truth. Now, Democrats are

outraged.Why? The evidence speaks for itself.

+

Q 28



 

!

Message not delivered

There was a problem delivering your

message to

comments@whitehouse.gov. See the

technical details below.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

The recipient server did not accept our

requests to connect. For more information,

go to https://support.google.com/mail/answer/7720

[whitehouse.gov 2a04:fa87:fffd::c000:42a8:

timed out] [whitehouse.gov 192.0.66.232: timed
out]

A problem repeatedly occurred

on "https://turvaviesti.supo.fi/ota-

yhteytta".

AA turvaviesti.supo.fi

M
Mail Delivery Sub... Jan 24

to me

?

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to
AGO@myfloridalegal.com because the

address couldn't be found, or is unable

to receive mail.

The response from the remote server was:

550 5.1.1 User Unknown


